
COURSE HYERES  83 DATE :  21 août 2012
Pass'Cyclisme PARTANTS 36 CLASSES 32

Place Doss NOM et PRENOM ASSOCIATION N° LICENCE CAT. TEMP S
1 9 TREMOLET   GERALD VELO CLUB VALREAS 2184036033 D1 48:11:00
2 6 JOURDAN   Stephane VC BEAUSSETAN 0883077080 D1
3 2 BAUCHER   BENJAMIN RO DE BRIGNOLES 0883010133 D1
4 7 TIRALONGO   PHILIPPE RO DE BRIGNOLES 0883010015 D2
5 3 BIENAIME   LUDOVIC VC BEAUSSETAN 0883077046 D2
6 12 GRAS   Stéphane RO Sanaryenne 0883012060 D2
7 35 QUIN   Jean Yves VC Six Four 0883097007 D3
8 11 NOEL   Sylvain VS Carcois 0883002003 D3
9 31 BERTONE   Olivier  0883104104 D1

10 34 RODRIGUEZ   Sébestien ES La Garde 0883083163 D1
11 25 CHAPALAIN   Christophe UC Carqueiranne 0883095039 D3
12 18 BRUNO   Batiste Journée D1
13 37 DREANO   Thimothee AVC Aix en Provence 2113021178 D1
14 4 CHARBONNIER   DAVID BEAUPREAU VELO SPORT 0349027205 D2
15 15 PENDOLA   Wilfrid Massilia Cyclisme 2113183023 D4
16 36 DA COSTA   Philippe Massilia Cyclisme 2113183004 D1
17 19 MANENT   Yves VS Carcois 0883002042 D1
18 29 BOS   Fabrice EC Lieu Saint Amand 1059070022 D2
19 8 TOUSSAINT   SEBASTIEN VC BEAUSSETAN 0883077078 D1
20 23 LEFAURE   Mickaël VS HYEROIS 0883009212 D2
21 24 AGNIEL   Nicolas VS HYEROIS 0883009636 D1
22 33 FONTAINE   Claude Olivier SVP 1293509214 D2
23 10 MARCHISIO   Jean Charles VS Seynois 0883030159 D2
24 22 MONTUSCLAT   Flavie Etang Velo Club 3297052058 Feminine
25 32 PETTI   Florent Journée D1
26 21 DEBREUIL   Guillaume Journée D1
27 30 QUILLIEN   Allan VS HYEROIS 0883009603 D1
28 17 COLLAUDIN   Bruno VS Carcois 0883002089 D4
29 26 RAVANEL   Cecile CS Chamonix VTT 2474341012 Feminine
30 13 CORNALOU   Jean Marc Journée D1
31 1 BELLINO   Matias VS HYEROIS 0883009050 D1
32 5 JOUBERT   Karl EF COURVILLOISE 1828020026 D4



Classement D1
Place Doss NOM et PRENOM ASSOCIATION N° LICENCE CAT. TEMP S

1 9 TREMOLET   GERALD VELO CLUB VALREAS 2184036033 D1 48:11:00
2 6 JOURDAN   Stephane VC BEAUSSETAN 0883077080 D1
3 2 BAUCHER   BENJAMIN RO DE BRIGNOLES 0883010133 D1
4 31 BERTONE   Olivier  0883104104 D1
5 34 RODRIGUEZ   Sébestien ES La Garde 0883083163 D1
6 18 BRUNO   Batiste Journée D1
7 37 DREANO   Thimothee AVC Aix en Provence 2113021178 D1
8 36 DA COSTA   Philippe Massilia Cyclisme 2113183004 D1
9 19 MANENT   Yves VS Carcois 0883002042 D1

10 8 TOUSSAINT   SEBASTIEN VC BEAUSSETAN 0883077078 D1
11 24 AGNIEL   Nicolas VS HYEROIS 0883009636 D1
12 32 PETTI   Florent Journée D1
13 21 DEBREUIL   Guillaume Journée D1
14 30 QUILLIEN   Allan VS HYEROIS 0883009603 D1
15 13 CORNALOU   Jean Marc Journée D1
16 1 BELLINO   Matias VS HYEROIS 0883009050 D1

Classement D2
Place Doss NOM et PRENOM ASSOCIATION N° LICENCE CAT. TEMP S

1 7 TIRALONGO   PHILIPPE RO DE BRIGNOLES 0883010015 D2
2 3 BIENAIME   LUDOVIC VC BEAUSSETAN 0883077046 D2
3 12 GRAS   Stéphane RO Sanaryenne 0883012060 D2
4 4 CHARBONNIER   DAVID BEAUPREAU VELO SPORT 0349027205 D2
5 29 BOS   Fabrice EC Lieu Saint Amand 1059070022 D2
6 23 LEFAURE   Mickaël VS HYEROIS 0883009212 D2
7 33 FONTAINE   Claude Olivier SVP 1293509214 D2
8 10 MARCHISIO   Jean Charles VS Seynois 0883030159 D2

Classement D3
Place Doss NOM et PRENOM ASSOCIATION N° LICENCE CAT. TEMP S

1 35 QUIN   Jean Yves VC Six Four 0883097007 D3
2 11 NOEL   Sylvain VS Carcois 0883002003 D3
3 25 CHAPALAIN   Christophe UC Carqueiranne 0883095039 D3

Classement D4
Place Doss NOM et PRENOM ASSOCIATION N° LICENCE CAT. TEMP S

1 15 PENDOLA   Wilfrid Massilia Cyclisme 2113183023 D4
2 17 COLLAUDIN   Bruno VS Carcois 0883002089 D4
3 5 JOUBERT   Karl EF COURVILLOISE 1828020026 D4

Classement Féminines
Place Doss NOM et PRENOM ASSOCIATION N° LICENCE CAT. TEMP S

1 22 MONTUSCLAT   Flavie Etang Velo Club 3297052058 Feminine
2 26 RAVANEL   Cecile CS Chamonix VTT 2474341012 Feminine


